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Questions

Where is the Tarbela Dam located?

Who was Hameed Nizami?

When the Quaid-e-Azam took oath as the Governor General of Pakistan.

Indicate the years when the sessions of the Muslim League could not be held.

The First Capital of Pakistan was.

Under which alliance a movement against the Bhutto Govt. was run/

When the War of independence had ended?

When the Redeliff award was announced?

Muhammadan Educational Conference was established in.

On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group

was led by Sir Muhammad Shafee and the other group was led by:

Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.

When the MQM was founded?

When Muslim League was divided into two factions on the issue of Separate Electorate

Name the British Queen who opted the title of Qaisar-e-Hind?

The Constitution of 1962 was abrogated in .
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Sindh
Punjab
NWFP
AJ&amp;K

Politician
General
Journalish
MNA

12 Aug 1947
13 Aug 1947
14 Aug 1947
15 Aug 1947

1944, 1922
1932,1934
1935,1936
All of the above

Karachi
Lahore
Islamabad
Multan

ARD
MRD
PDM
PNP

. 20 Nov. 1858
. 25 Nov. 1858
. 26 Nov. 1858
. 30 Nov. 1858

. Aug 12, 1947
. Aug 15, 1947
. Aug 17, 1947
. None of these

. 1885

1886
1887
1888

. Allama Igbal
. Quaid-i-Azam
. Nawaz Wagar-ul-Mulk

. Aut 16, 1947
. Sep 5, 1947

Nov 8, 1947
Dec 9, 1947

1984
1985
1986
1987

. November, 1920
. November, 1927

November, 1929
November, 1930

Queen elizabeth
Queen Iron

Queen Victoria
Margaret

1960
1967
1969
1970
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Treaty of Severes was replaced by:

The war of independence 1857 started on which of the following dates?

When the Muslims celebrated the day of Deliverance?

Who was the first Head of the State to visit Paistan?

In which city the Hindu Muslim riots were erupted?

B. Treaty of Versailles
C. Conciliatory Treaty

A. 29 march
B. 24 April

D. 9 September

A. 25 Dec. 1935
B. 22 Dec. 1937

D. 22 Dec. 1940
A. Shah - -Iran
C. Shah faisal
D. Pundit Nehru

B. Sarharpur
C. Kohat
D. Delhi



