

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Where is the Tarbela Dam located?	A. Sindh B. Punjab C. NWFP D. AJ&K
2	Who was Hameed Nizami?	A. Politician B. General C. Journalish D. MNA
3	When the Quaid-e-Azam took oath as the Governor General of Pakistan.	A. 12 Aug 1947 B. 13 Aug 1947 C. 14 Aug 1947 D. 15 Aug 1947
4	Indicate the years when the sessions of the Muslim League could not be held.	A. 1944, 1922 B. 1932,1934 C. 1935,1936 D. All of the above
5	The First Capital of Pakistan was.	A. Karachi B. Lahore C. Islamabad D. Multan
6	Under which alliance a movement against the Bhutto Govt. was run/	A. ARD B. MRD C. PDM D. PNP
7	When the War of independence had ended?	A. 20 Nov. 1858 B. 25 Nov. 1858 C. 26 Nov. 1858 D. 30 Nov. 1858
8	When the Redeliff award was announced?	A. Aug 12, 1947 B. Aug 15 , 1947 C. Aug 17, 1947 D. None of these
9	Muhammadan Educational Conference was established in.	A. 1885 B. 1886 C. 1887 D. 1888
10	On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group was led by Sir Muhammad Shafee and the other group was led by:	A. Allama Iqbal B. Quaid-i-Azam C. Nawaz Waqar-ul-Mulk
11	Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.	A. Aut 16, 1947 B. Sep 5, 1947 C. Nov 8, 1947 D. Dec 9, 1947
12	When the MQM was founded?	A. 1984 B. 1985 C. 1986 D. 1987
13	When Muslim League was divided into two factions on the issue of Separate Electorate	A. November, 1920 B. November, 1927 C. November, 1929 D. November, 1930
		A. Queen elizabeth B. Queen Iron
14	Name the British Queen who opted the title of Qaisar-e-Hind?	C. Queen Victoria D. Margaret
15	The Constitution of 1962 was abrogated in .	A. 1960 B. 1967 C. 1969 D. 1970
		. =

16	Treaty of Severes was replaced by:	A. Treaty of Lausanne B. Treaty of Versailles C. Conciliatory Treaty
17	The war of independence 1857 started on which of the following dates?	A. 29 march B. 24 April C. 10 May D. 9 September
18	When the Muslims celebrated the day of Deliverance?	A. 25 Dec. 1935 B. 22 Dec. 1937 C. 22 Dec. 1939 D. 22 Dec. 1940
19	Who was the first Head of the State to visit Paistan?	A. Shah - I-Iran B. Amir of Kuwait C. Shah faisal D. Pundit Nehru
20	In which city the Hindu Muslim riots were erupted?	A. Multan B. Sarharpur C. Kohat D. Delhi